
https://twitter.com/DhakaRegencyHR https://instagram.com/DhakaRegencyHotel www.youtube.com/DhakaRegencyHotelResort https://linkedin.com/company/DhakaRegencyHotelhttps://facebook.com/DhakaRegencyHotel
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This multi-gym provides state-of-the-art equipment for strength, cardio, and wellness, all within a cozy and personalized 
environment.

Operating Hours: 06 AM - 11 PM | Located at Level 13

DR FITNESS

A welcomed opportunity to savor a private moment with the elements of nature.
Operating Hours: 06 AM - 08 PM | Located at Rooftop

SWIMMING POOL

City’s largest Thai spa & massage facilities with full service of salon. Experience the range of pampering sessions that will 
leave you feeling completely relaxed and rejuvenated.
Operating Hours: 10 AM - 10 PM | Located at Level 13

JUVENEX SPA & SALON

The Highly trained concierge team ensures safe, reliable, 
and full of quality service. The desk coordinates from 
Room to Road - all related services with the preferences 
and expectations of guest/s on a trip.
Operational Hours: 24/7

CONCIERGE DESK
Airport desk plays a crucial role by offering a range of 
services and assistance tailored to guests’ needs, 
establishing themselves as reliable partners at airport and in 
the journey to hotel.
Operational Hours: 24/7

AIRPORT BOOTH

ROOM TYPES ROOM FEATURES

City View   

Airport Runway View

Non View

Suites

Double Bed
Twin Bed

Smoking Room

Non-smoking room

Air Condition

Coffee/tea maker
24/7 Room Service
Mini Bar

Blackout Curtains

Wifi
Cable/Satellite TV
Stand Shower/Bathtub

Airport Road | Nikunja 2 | Dhaka 1229
E info@dhakaregency.com

H +88 01713332651- 4

NEAREST LANDMARKS NEAREST AREAS    

PLACE DURATION/BY PLACE DURATION/BY

Airport

ICCB

BBCFEC Hall

Evercare Hospital

Jamuna Future Park (Shopping Mall)

Bangladesh National Parliament House

Dhaka University

National Martyrs' Memorial

EPZ (Savar)

03 Min/Car
08 Min/Car
20 Min/Car
15 Min/Car
12 Min/Car
15 Min/Car
25 Min/Car
45 Min/Car
45 Min/Car

Uttara

Diplomatic Zone

Gulshan

Banani

Karwan Bazar
Dhanmondi

Motijheel
Savar

Narayanganj

05 min/Car
15 min/Car
20 min/Car
12 min/Car
18 min/Car
20 min/Car
30 min/Car
45 min/Car
60 min/Car

WELLNESS FOR RELAXATION & SWIMMING

ROOMS & SUITES FOR COMFORTABLE STAY
Each of 221 guest rooms and suites has been immaculately decorated & offer numerous categories of rooms to ensure 
individual needs of valued guests.

ROOM CATEGORIES AREA (sft) NUMBER OF ROOMS

Standard

Luxury Deluxe
Deluxe Supreme
Executive Suite

312

495
610
715

54
59
4

11

Regency Studio

Regency Premium

Royal Suite

Presidential Suite

550
400

1200

1600

22

27
2

1

FLOOR

Regular Floors

(Level 07 – Level 10)

Executive Floors
(Level 11 – Level 12)



https://youtu.be/UGXxpCK4mKU

99.6 X 57.6 X 22 5721 170 500
75.8 X 57.3 X 9 50 60

Level 6 62 X 36 X 9 35 65
Level 6 41.8 X 43.6 X 9 36 35 65

57.8 X 38.7 X 9 1930 54 35 65

58 X 33 X 9 2216 70 45 150

Level 15 (Rooftop) 7788 150

Celebration  Hall 

980 N/A

FOR MEETINGS / BANQUET / EVENTS / WEDDINGS 
9 banquet halls of various sizes & meeting facilities are located from level 6 to level 15 (rooftop) to cater up to 1000 persons. 
An ideal destination for corporate meetings, seminars, banquets, exhibitions & private functions like weddings, birthdays & 
get-together programs, etc. With the coordination of an expert catering sales team & a highly professional culinary team.

An exclusive privilege program aimed towards taking guest experiences in culinary and lifestyle to new heights. Whether 
escaping from day-to-day routine to enjoy a getaway, impressing a business associate with a lavish luncheon, or catching 
up with friends and family over a sumptuous banquet, Premier Club membership allows members to do so with flair. 
Traveling or at home, members are the first to learn about great promotions and receive invitation to exclusive events and 
reclaim the right to an advantaged existence like discounts on accommodation, dining, or recreations.

Restaurant/s Reservation

Juvenex Spa & Salon
DR Fitness Club
Loyalty Membership
Guest Relationship Manager

+8801713332611 
+8801713332661 
+8801713332511 
+8801713332502 
+8801713332504 
+8801713332540
+8801713332645  

A relaxed atmosphere inspired by meet & greet engagements. It offers a delightful selection of homemade cookies, pastries, 
and refreshing beverages, both hot and cold.

 | Located at Level 05 | Seating: 30 Guests

Experience the TASTE OF DHAKA REGENCY with international standard extensive buffets or an A la carte menu which 
offers a wide variety of options to satisfy all tastes, at this Multi-cuisine Restaurant. The inviting atmosphere of Grandiose 
Restaurant provides a comfortable space to enjoy delectable foods for the guests.

| Located at Level 06 | Seating: 200 Guests

Located on the top floor of the 15-story hotel, Grill on the Skyline provides a captivating rooftop dining experience that 
showcases breath-taking panoramic views of Dhaka City and the airport runway. 

| Located at Rooftop | Seating: 100 Guests

Experience the sheer delight of our carefully chosen assortment of top-notch shisha blends & each infused with the timeless 
essence of Mediterranean tradition.

| Located at Level 06 | Seating: 40 Guests

The largest live entertainment bar in the city where one may talk with clients and make business deals in a positive 
atmosphere, catch up with old friends while sipping one’s favorite drink.

 | Located at Level 13|Seating: 120 Guests 

Our guests enjoy 24-hours access to the fully equipped business center featured with facsimile transmissions, computer 
workstations, internet and email capabilities, color and b&w printers, copiers, binding and lamination work, and postal 

| Located at Level 05      

Beef Tehari
Beef Buna

Dhaka Special Pizza 

Gulab Jamun

Rooftop Garden

Exercise


